Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Materijal:

Dimenzija:

Dimenzija rucke:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.428.30

MARTINA

MARTINA, sklopiva torba, crvena
poliester

58 x 38 x 8 cm

40 x 6.5 cm

0.0248 kg

0.02664 kg

212

500/25

0.405 mx0.34 mx0.445 m
13.32 kg
8605040081334
420292980000

11



